[bookmark: _GoBack]PDSA Cycles Log
Practice Name: ___________________________________	MOC Project:    Project 1    Project 2
Instructions: For each of your two Change Options, please either 1) upload all of your PDSA cycle forms, or 2) complete the tables below to indicate the dates of each PDSA cycle and what strategies you were testing. We will insert this information into your quarterly data reports (detailed control charts) so you can see how adding each new strategy impacted your data. 
Most practices will need to carry out multiple PSDA cycles for each Change Option. When the changes have made a meaningful and stable impact on your measures, then you can adopt the final plan and stop doing PDSA cycles for that Change Option. *See examples on Page 2.*


Change Option #2: _____________________________   Date when final plan adopted: ____________
	(see list at bottom of page for reference)
	PDSA Cycle #
	Start date
	End date
	Strategies Being Tested (To show as label on control chart)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	


Change Option #2: _____________________________   Date when final plan adopted: ____________
	(see list at bottom of page for reference)
	PDSA Cycle #
	Start date
	End date
	Strategies Being Tested (To show as label on control chart)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	


 (add more pages if needed)
Change Options (Note the two your practice is working on in this MOC Project)
	A. Bundling 3 Vaccines Age 11
B. Patient Education Materials
C. Provider Prompts
	D. Reminder: Follow Up Doses 
E. Reminders: Due/Overdue for Vaccines
F. Reminders: Due/Overdue for Well Visit
	G. Vaccines in Non-Well Visits
H. Add or Expand TennIIS
I. Standing Orders for 1st Dose


EXAMPLES
Example PDSA table filled out by a champion 
Change Option #1: 	B – Patient Education Materials   Date when final plan adopted: 6/1/18
	(see list at bottom of page for reference)
	PDSA Cycle #
	Start date
	End date
	Strategies Being Tested (To show as label on control chart)

	1
	3/2/18
	3/16/18
	Give out Bug Your Doc flyers at check in and magnets in exam room (11-12 well visits)

	2
	3/19/18
	3/30/18
	Add sending email to parents one week before well visit appointment

	3
	4/2/18
	4/20/18
	Add website viewing in exam room

	4
	4/23/18
	5/11/18
	Add FAQs and Don’t Wait flyers for hesitant parents

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	



Example Control Chart (will be sent to you quarterly)
The information the Champion wrote in the table was inserted into the practice’s quarterly control chart below. After you upload your PDSA forms or the PSDA Cycles log, we will do this for your control charts.
Change Option #1: B-Patient Education Materials
Measure: HPV Dose Received in Well Visits
[image: ]
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